KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Europe — Monthly

Sea-Air Schedules

Save time, reduce costs and minimise

the carbon footprint of your shipments
by combining the best features of air & sea.
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List of Origins

BANGLADESH Chittagong (Chattogram) INDIA Nhava Sheva
CAMBODIA Sihanoukville INDONESIA Jakarta
CHINA Chengdu JAPAN Tokyo
. KOREA, REPUBLIC
Chongging Busan
-2 OF _—
Dalian MALAYSIA Port Klang
Guangzhou MYANMAR Yangon
Ningbo PAKISTAN Karachi
Qingdao PHILIPPINES Manila
Shanghai SINGAPORE Singapore
Shenzhen SRI LANKA Colombo
Tianjin TAIWAN Kaohsiung
Wuhan THAILAND Laem Chabang
Xiamen VIET NAM Haiphong
HONG KONG Hong Kong Ho Chi Minh City

INDIA Chennai

Cochin
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country City Airport Destination Country City Airport Destination
AUSTRIA Graz GRz Europe Gateway 1 Rennes RNS Europe Gateway 2
Hohenems HOH Europe Gateway 1 Strasbourg SXB Europe Gateway 1
Innsbruck INN Europe Gateway 1 Toulouse TLS Europe Gateway 1
Linz LNZ Europe Gateway 1 GERMANY Berlin BER Europe Gateway 1
Salzburg SZG Europe Gateway 1 Bremen BRE Europe Gateway 1
Vienna VIE Europe Gateway 1 Cologne CGN Europe Gateway 1
BELGIUM Brussels BRU Europe Direct Dortmund DTM Europe Gateway 1
Liege LGG Europe Gateway 1 Dresden DRS Europe Gateway 1
BULGARIA Sofia SOF Europe Gateway 1 Dusseldorf DUS Europe Direct
CROATIA Zagreb ZAG Europe Gateway 1 Erfurt ERF Europe Gateway 1
CZECH REPUBLIC Prague PRG Europe Direct Frankfurt FRA Europe Direct
DENMARK Billund BLL Europe Gateway 1 Hamburg HAM Europe Direct
Copenhagen CPH Europe Direct Hannover HAJ Europe Gateway 1
ESTONIA Tallinn CHE Europe Gateway 1 Leipzig LEJ Europe Gateway 1
Tallinn TLL Europe Gateway 2 Munich MuUC Europe Direct
FINLAND Helsinki HEL Europe Gateway 1 Munster FMO Europe Gateway 1
FRANCE Bordeaux BOD Europe Gateway 1 Nuremberg NUE Europe Gateway 1
Lille LIL Europe Gateway 1 Stuttgart STR Europe Gateway 1
Lyon LYS Europe Direct HUNGARY Budapest BUD Europe Direct
Marseille MRS Europe Gateway 1 IRELAND Dublin DUB Europe Gateway 1
Nantes NTE Europe Gateway 1 ITALY Ancona AOI Europe Gateway 2
Nice NCE Europe Direct Bologna BLQ Europe Direct

Paris CDG Europe Direct Florence FLR Europe Gateway 2
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List of Destinations by Airport

Country

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

NETHERLANDS

NORTH MACEDONIA

NORWAY

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SERBIA

SLOVAKIA

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

City

Milan

Milan

Naples

Rome

Venice

Verona

Riga

Vilnius

Luxembourg

Amsterdam

Maastricht

Skopje

Oslo

Poznan

Rzeszow

Warsaw

Lisbon

Porto

Bucharest

Belgrade

Bratislava

Ljubljana

Alicante

Airport

MXP

Destination

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 2

Country

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

UNITED KINGDOM

City

Barcelona

Bilbao

Madrid

Valencia

Zaragoza

Gothenburg

Malmo

Stockholm

Basel

Geneva

Zurich

Birmingham

Bristol

Glasgow

London

London

London

London

Manchester

Newcastle

Airport

BCN

BIO
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Destination

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 2

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Direct

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1

Europe Gateway 1
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List of Destinations by Group

Country City Airport Country Airport Hannover HAJ
BELGIUM Brussels BRU AUSTRIA Graz GRZ Leipzig LEJ
CZECH REPUBLIC Prague PRG Hohenems HOH Munster FMO
DENMARK Copenhagen CPH Innsbruck INN Nuremberg NUE
FRANCE Lyon LYS Linz LNZ Stuttgart STR
Nice NCE Salzburg SZG IRELAND Dublin DUB
Paris CDG Vienna VIE ITALY Verona VRN
GERMANY Dusseldorf DUS BELGIUM Liege LGG LUXEMBOURG Luxembourg LUX
Frankfurt FRA BULGARIA Sofia SOF NETHERLANDS Maastricht MST
Hamburg HAM CROATIA Zagreb ZAG POLAND Poznan POZ
Munich MUC DENMARK Billund BLL PORTUGAL Lisbon LIS
HUNGARY Budapest BUD ESTONIA Tallinn CHE ROMANIA Bucharest OTP
ITALY Bologna BLQ FINLAND Helsinki HEL SERBIA Belgrade BEG
Milan MXP FRANCE Bordeaux BOD SLOVAKIA Bratislava BTS
Rome FCO Lille LIL SPAIN Zaragoza ZAZ
Venice VCE Marseille MRS SWEDEN Gothenburg GOT
NETHERLANDS Amsterdam AMS Nantes NTE Malmo MMX
NORWAY Oslo OoSL Strasbourg SXB SWITZERLAND Basel BSL
POLAND Warsaw WAW Toulouse TLS Geneva GVA
SPAIN Barcelona BCN GERMANY Berlin BER Zurich ZRH
Madrid MAD Bremen BRE UNITED KINGDOM Bristol BRS
SWEDEN Stockholm ARN Cologne CGN Glasgow GLA
UNITED KINGDOM Birmingham BHX Dortmund DTM London LGW

London LHR Dresden DRS London LTN
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List of Destinations by Group

Europe Gateway 1

Country

Europe Gateway 2

Country

ESTONIA

FRANCE

ITALY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

NORTH MACEDONIA

POLAND

PORTUGAL

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

City Airport
London STN
Manchester MAN
Newcastle NCL

City Airport
Tallinn TLL
Rennes RNS
Ancona AOI
Florence FLR
Milan SWK
Naples NAP
Riga RIX
Vilnius VNO
Skopje SKP
Rzeszow RZE
Porto OoPO
Ljubljana LJuU
Alicante ALC
Bilbao BIO

Valencia VLC
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 106W
EVER URBAN 216W
NORTHERN PRACTISE 39W

ITAL UNIVERSO 177w
NAVIOS BAHAMAS 002w

XIN HANG ZHOU 05w

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

via Singapore

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 12:00
Thu, 08-May, 12:00
Thu, 15-May, 12:00
Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 12:00
Sat, 10-May, 12:00
Sat, 17-May, 12:00
Sat, 24-May, 12:00
Sat, 31-May, 12:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 26-May 22
Mon, 02-Jun 22
Mon, 09-Jun 22
Mon, 16-Jun 22
Mon, 23-Jun 22
Mon, 30-Jun 22

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CNC VENUS OHJBYNIMA
CAPE ARAXOS OHJCON1MA
CNC NEPTUNE OHJC2N1MA
SAN GIORGIO OHJC4AN1MA
ST. MARY OHJC6N1MA
CNC VENUS OHJC8N1MA

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Fri, 02-May
Fri, 09-May
Fri, 16-May
Fri, 23-May
Fri, 30-May
Fri, 06-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 14-May 12
Wed, 21-May 12
Wed, 28-May 12
Wed, 04-Jun 12
Wed, 11-Jun 12
Wed, 18-Jun 12

Vessel Name Voyage No.
EVER BRACE 106W
EVER URBAN 216W
NORTHERN PRACTISE 39W

ITAL UNIVERSO 177W
NAVIOS BAHAMAS 002w

XIN HANG ZHOU 05w

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 12:00
Thu, 08-May, 12:00
Thu, 15-May, 12:00
Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 12:00
Sat, 10-May, 12:00
Sat, 17-May, 12:00
Sat, 24-May, 12:00
Sat, 31-May, 12:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 28-May 24
Wed, 04-Jun 24
Wed, 11-Jun 24
Wed, 18-Jun 24
Wed, 25-Jun 24
Wed, 02-Jul 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

to Europe Gateway 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

CNC VENUS OHJBYN1IMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
CAPE ARAXOS OHJCON1IMA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00
CNC NEPTUNE OHJC2N1MA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00
SAN GIORGIO OHJC4N1IMA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00
ST. MARY OHJCEN1IMA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00
CNC VENUS OHJC8N1IMA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00

CY Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00

Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Fri, 02-May
Fri, 09-May
Fri, 16-May
Fri, 23-May
Fri, 30-May
Fri, 06-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 16-May 14
Fri, 23-May 14
Fri, 30-May 14
Fri, 06-Jun 14
Fri, 13-Jun 14
Fri, 20-Jun 14

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram) via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

EVER BRACE 106W Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00

EVER URBAN 216W Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00
NORTHERN PRACTISE 39W Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00

ITAL UNIVERSO 177TW Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00

NAVIOS BAHAMAS 002W Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00

XIN HANG ZHOU 05w Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00

BANGLADESH, Chittagong (Chattogram)

via Singapore

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 12:00
Sat, 10-May, 12:00
Sat, 17-May, 12:00
Sat, 24-May, 12:00
Sat, 31-May, 12:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 30-May 26
Fri, 06-Jun 26
Fri, 13-Jun 26
Fri, 20-Jun 26
Fri, 27-Jun 26
Fri, 04-Jul 26

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing

CNC VENUS OHJBYN1IMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
CAPE ARAXOS OHJCON1IMA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00
CNC NEPTUNE OHJC2N1MA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00
SAN GIORGIO OHJC4N1IMA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00
ST. MARY OHJCENIMA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00
CNC VENUS OHJC8N1IMA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
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CY Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Fri, 02-May
Fri, 09-May
Fri, 16-May
Fri, 23-May
Fri, 30-May
Fri, 06-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 18-May 16
Sun, 25-May 16
Sun, 01-Jun 16
Sun, 08-Jun 16
Sun, 15-Jun 16
Sun, 22-Jun 16

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 14:00 Mon, 05-May Sat, 24-May 19
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 14:00 Mon, 12-May Sat, 31-May 19
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 14:00 Mon, 19-May Sat, 07-Jun 19
CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 14:00 Mon, 26-May Sat, 14-Jun 19
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 14:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 19
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 19

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Singapore

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
SAN ALFONSO OUVDOWIMA Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Sat, 03-May, 11:59 Tue, 06-May Fri, 16-May 10
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVD4AWIMA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Sat, 10-May, 11:59 Tue, 13-May Fri, 23-May 10
CNC NEPTUNE OUVD8WIMA Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Sat, 17-May, 11:59 Tue, 20-May Fri, 30-May 10
PADIAN 3 OUVDCW1MA Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Sat, 24-May, 11:59 Tue, 27-May Fri, 06-Jun 10
SAN ALFONSO OUVDGWI1MA Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 11:59 Tue, 03-Jun Fri, 13-Jun 10
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVDKWIMA Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 11:59 Tue, 10-Jun Fri, 20-Jun 10

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 14:00 Mon, 05-May Mon, 26-May 21

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 14:00 Mon, 12-May Mon, 02-Jun 21

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 14:00 Mon, 19-May Mon, 09-Jun 21

CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 14:00 Mon, 26-May Mon, 16-Jun 21

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 14:00 Mon, 02-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00 Mon, 09-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 21

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Singapore

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
SAN ALFONSO OUVDOW1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Sat, 03-May, 11:59 Tue, 06-May Sun, 18-May 12
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVD4W1MA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Sat, 10-May, 11:59 Tue, 13-May Sun, 25-May 12
CNC NEPTUNE OUVD8SWI1MA Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Sat, 17-May, 11:59 Tue, 20-May Sun, 01-Jun 12
PADIAN 3 OUVDCW1MA Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Sat, 24-May, 11:59 Tue, 27-May Sun, 08-Jun 12
SAN ALFONSO OUVDGWI1MA Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 11:59 Tue, 03-Jun Sun, 15-Jun 12
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVDKW1MA Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 11:59 Tue, 10-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 12

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 14:00 Mon, 05-May Wed, 28-May 23

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 14:00 Mon, 12-May Wed, 04-Jun 23

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 14:00 Mon, 19-May Wed, 11-Jun 23

CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 14:00 Mon, 26-May Wed, 18-Jun 23

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 14:00 Mon, 02-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 23

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 14:00 Mon, 09-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 23

CAMBODIA, Sihanoukville

via Singapore

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
SAN ALFONSO OUVDOWIMA Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Sat, 03-May, 11:59 Tue, 06-May Tue, 20-May 14
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVD4WIMA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Sat, 10-May, 11:59 Tue, 13-May Tue, 27-May 14
CNC NEPTUNE OUVDSWIMA Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Sat, 17-May, 11:59 Tue, 20-May Tue, 03-Jun 14
PADIAN 3 OUVDCWI1MA Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Sat, 24-May, 11:59 Tue, 27-May Tue, 10-Jun 14
SAN ALFONSO OUVDGWI1MA Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 11:59 Tue, 03-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 14
ISEACO FORTUNE OUVDKWI1MA Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 11:59 Tue, 10-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 14

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Chengdu

via Los Angeles to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
PELICAN ZP1 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May Sun, 25-May 18
ZIM CANADA ZU3 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 17:00 Sun, 11-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May Sun, 01-Jun 18
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May Sun, 08-Jun 18
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May Sun, 15-Jun 18
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 18
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 18

CHINA, Chengdu

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
PELICAN ZP1 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May Tue, 27-May 20

ZIM CANADA ZU3 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 17:00 Sun, 11-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May Tue, 03-Jun 20
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May Tue, 10-Jun 20
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May Tue, 17-Jun 20
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 20
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 20

. uln

CHINA, Chengdu via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2 w -bl

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
PELICAN ZP1 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May Thu, 29-May 22

ZIM CANADA ZU3 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 17:00 Sun, 11-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May Thu, 05-Jun 22
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May Thu, 12-Jun 22
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May Thu, 19-Jun 22
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 22
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 22
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Chongging

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA ZU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

CHINA, Chongging

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 25-May 18
Sun, 01-Jun 18
Sun, 08-Jun 18
Sun, 15-Jun 18
Sun, 22-Jun 18
Sun, 29-Jun 18

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA ZU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

CHINA, Chongging

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 27-May 20
Tue, 03-Jun 20
Tue, 10-Jun 20
Tue, 17-Jun 20
Tue, 24-Jun 20
Tue, 01-Jul 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA zU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 29-May 22
Thu, 05-Jun 22
Thu, 12-Jun 22
Thu, 19-Jun 22
Thu, 26-Jun 22
Thu, 03-Jul 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

12
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CHINA, Dalian

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 050W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 16:00
Thu, 08-May, 16:00
Thu, 15-May, 16:00
Thu, 22-May, 16:00
Thu, 29-May, 16:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Apr
Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 30
Sat, 31-May 30
Sat, 07-Jun 30
Sat, 14-Jun 30
Sat, 21-Jun 30
Sat, 28-Jun 30

CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 062 E
LURLINE 089 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E
MATSONIA 046 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 015E
MATSON KAUAI 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
CHINA, Dalian

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 050W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W
CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00
Tue, 06-May, 15:00
Tue, 13-May, 15:00
Tue, 20-May, 15:00
Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 16:00
Thu, 08-May, 16:00
Thu, 15-May, 16:00
Thu, 22-May, 16:00
Thu, 29-May, 16:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun

ke
w

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Apr
Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 16-May 15

Fri, 23-May 15

Sat, 31-May 16

Sat, 07-Jun 16

Sat, 14-Jun 16

Sat, 21-Jun 16

Sat, 28-Jun 16

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 26-May 32

Mon, 02-Jun 32

Mon, 09-Jun 32

Mon, 16-Jun 32

Mon, 23-Jun 32

Mon, 30-Jun 32

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

13
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CHINA, Dalian via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Sun, 18-May 17
LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Sun, 25-May 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Mon, 02-Jun 18
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Mon, 09-Jun 18
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Mon, 16-Jun 18
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 18
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 18
CHINA, Dalian via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2 w -)I
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 050W Thu, 17-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 22-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 16:00 Thu, 24-Apr Wed, 28-May 34
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 16:00 Thu, 01-May Wed, 04-Jun 34
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 16:00 Thu, 08-May Wed, 11-Jun 34
CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 16:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 18-Jun 34
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 16:00 Thu, 22-May Wed, 25-Jun 34
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 16:00 Thu, 29-May Wed, 02-Jul 34
o o uln
CHINA, Dalian via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2 w -bl
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Tue, 20-May 19
LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Tue, 27-May 19
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 04-Jun 20
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Wed, 11-Jun 20
MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Wed, 18-Jun 20
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX, Sea-Air container

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH loaded by shipper

Legend

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
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CHINA, Guangzhou

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA ZU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

CHINA, Guangzhou

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 25-May 18
Sun, 01-Jun 18
Sun, 08-Jun 18
Sun, 15-Jun 18
Sun, 22-Jun 18
Sun, 29-Jun 18

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA ZU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

CHINA, Guangzhou

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 27-May 20
Tue, 03-Jun 20
Tue, 10-Jun 20
Tue, 17-Jun 20
Tue, 24-Jun 20
Tue, 01-Jul 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA zU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 29-May 22
Thu, 05-Jun 22
Thu, 12-Jun 22
Thu, 19-Jun 22
Thu, 26-Jun 22
Thu, 03-Jul 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

15
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CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 11:30 Sun, 04-May Sat, 24-May 19
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 11:30 Sun, 11-May Sat, 31-May 19
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 11:30 Sun, 18-May Sat, 07-Jun 19
CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 11:30 Sun, 25-May Sat, 14-Jun 19
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 11:30 Sun, 01-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 19
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 11:30 Sun, 08-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 19

CHINA, Ningbo via Los Angeles to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Fri, 16-May 15

LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Fri, 23-May 15

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Sat, 31-May 16
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Sat, 07-Jun 16

MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Sat, 14-Jun 16

MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 16

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 16
CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 11:30 Sun, 04-May Mon, 26-May 21

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 11:30 Sun, 11-May Mon, 02-Jun 21

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 11:30 Sun, 18-May Mon, 09-Jun 21

CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 11:30 Sun, 25-May Mon, 16-Jun 21

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 11:30 Sun, 01-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 21

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 11:30 Sun, 08-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 21

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

16
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CHINA, Ningbo via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Sun, 18-May 17

LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Sun, 25-May 17

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Mon, 02-Jun 18
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Mon, 09-Jun 18

MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Mon, 16-Jun 18

MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 18

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 18
CHINA, Ningbo via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 11:30 Sun, 04-May Wed, 28-May 23

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 11:30 Sun, 11-May Wed, 04-Jun 23

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 11:30 Sun, 18-May Wed, 11-Jun 23

CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 11:30 Sun, 25-May Wed, 18-Jun 23

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 11:30 Sun, 01-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 23

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 11:30 Sun, 08-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 23
CHINA, Ningbo via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Tue, 20-May 19

LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Tue, 27-May 19

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 04-Jun 20
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Wed, 11-Jun 20

MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Wed, 18-Jun 20

MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX, Sea-Air container

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH loaded by shipper

Legend

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Mon, 05-May, 00:00 Wed, 07-May Sat, 31-May 24
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Mon, 12-May, 00:00 Wed, 14-May Sat, 07-Jun 24
CSCL GLOBE 069W Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Mon, 19-May, 00:00 Wed, 21-May Sat, 14-Jun 24
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Mon, 26-May, 00:00 Wed, 28-May Sat, 21-Jun 24
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 00:00 Wed, 04-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24

CHINA, Qingdao

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Fri, 16-May 15

LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Fri, 23-May 15

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Sat, 31-May 16
MATSONIA 062 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Fri, 06-Jun 15

MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Fri, 13-Jun 15

MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Fri, 20-Jun 15

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 15
CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Mon, 05-May, 00:00 Wed, 07-May Mon, 02-Jun 26

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Mon, 12-May, 00:00 Wed, 14-May Mon, 09-Jun 26

CSCL GLOBE 069W Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Mon, 19-May, 00:00 Wed, 21-May Mon, 16-Jun 26

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Mon, 26-May, 00:00 Wed, 28-May Mon, 23-Jun 26

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 00:00 Wed, 04-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

18
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CHINA, Qingdao via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Sun, 18-May 17
LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Sun, 25-May 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Mon, 02-Jun 18
MATSONIA 062 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Sun, 08-Jun 17
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Sun, 15-Jun 17
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 17
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 17
CHINA, Qingdao via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2 w -)I
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Mon, 05-May, 00:00 Wed, 07-May Wed, 04-Jun 28
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Mon, 12-May, 00:00 Wed, 14-May Wed, 11-Jun 28
CSCL GLOBE 069W Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Mon, 19-May, 00:00 Wed, 21-May Wed, 18-Jun 28
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Mon, 26-May, 00:00 Wed, 28-May Wed, 25-Jun 28
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 00:00 Wed, 04-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 28
o . uln
CHINA, Qingdao via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2 w -bl
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Tue, 20-May 19
LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Tue, 27-May 19
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 04-Jun 20
MATSONIA 062 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Tue, 10-Jun 19
MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Tue, 17-Jun 19
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 19
LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 19

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX, Sea-Air container

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH loaded by shipper

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

Legend
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CHINA, Shanghai

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

CHINA, Shanghai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 05-May, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 18:00
Thu, 08-May, 18:00
Thu, 15-May, 18:00
Thu, 22-May, 18:00
Thu, 29-May, 18:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 18:00

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May
Sat, 07-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 21
Sat, 31-May 21
Sat, 07-Jun 21
Sat, 14-Jun 21
Sat, 21-Jun 21
Sat, 28-Jun 21

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 062 E
LURLINE 089 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E
MATSONIA 062 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E
KAIMANA HILA 063 E

CHINA, Shanghai

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 05-May, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00
Tue, 06-May, 15:00
Tue, 13-May, 15:00
Tue, 20-May, 15:00
Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 16-May 15
Fri, 23-May 15
Sat, 31-May 16
Fri, 06-Jun 15
Fri, 13-Jun 15
Fri, 20-Jun 15

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 05-May, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 18:00
Thu, 08-May, 18:00
Thu, 15-May, 18:00
Thu, 22-May, 18:00
Thu, 29-May, 18:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 18:00

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May
Sat, 07-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 26-May 23
Mon, 02-Jun 23
Mon, 09-Jun 23
Mon, 16-Jun 23
Mon, 23-Jun 23
Mon, 30-Jun 23

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Shanghai

via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Sun, 18-May 17
LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Sun, 25-May 17
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Mon, 02-Jun 18
MATSONIA 062 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Sun, 08-Jun 17
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Sun, 15-Jun 17
KAIMANA HILA 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 17

CHINA, Shanghai via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 18:00 Sat, 03-May Wed, 28-May 25

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 18:00 Sat, 10-May Wed, 04-Jun 25

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 18:00 Sat, 17-May Wed, 11-Jun 25

CSCL GLOBE 069W Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 18:00 Sat, 24-May Wed, 18-Jun 25

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 18:00 Sat, 31-May Wed, 25-Jun 25

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 18:00 Sat, 07-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 25

CHINA, Shanghai

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Tue, 20-May 19
LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Tue, 27-May 19
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 04-Jun 20
MATSONIA 062 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Tue, 10-Jun 19
MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Tue, 17-Jun 19
KAIMANA HILA 063 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 19

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Shenzhen

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA ZU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Fri, 09-May, 17:00
Fri, 16-May, 17:00
Fri, 23-May, 17:00
Fri, 30-May, 17:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 25-May 18
Sun, 01-Jun 18
Sun, 08-Jun 18
Sun, 15-Jun 18
Sun, 22-Jun 18
Sun, 29-Jun 18

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA ZU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

CHINA, Shenzhen

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Fri, 09-May, 17:00
Fri, 16-May, 17:00
Fri, 23-May, 17:00
Fri, 30-May, 17:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 27-May 20
Tue, 03-Jun 20
Tue, 10-Jun 20
Tue, 17-Jun 20
Tue, 24-Jun 20
Tue, 01-Jul 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.
FALCON ZF2
ZIM CANADA zU3
MACKENZIE ZB7
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Fri, 09-May, 17:00
Fri, 16-May, 17:00
Fri, 23-May, 17:00
Fri, 30-May, 17:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 17:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 29-May 22
Thu, 05-Jun 22
Thu, 12-Jun 22
Thu, 19-Jun 22
Thu, 26-Jun 22
Thu, 03-Jul 22

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 16:00
Thu, 08-May, 16:00
Thu, 15-May, 16:00
Thu, 22-May, 16:00
Thu, 29-May, 16:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Apr
Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 30
Sat, 31-May 30
Sat, 07-Jun 30
Sat, 14-Jun 30
Sat, 21-Jun 30
Sat, 28-Jun 30

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00
Tue, 06-May, 15:00
Tue, 13-May, 15:00
Tue, 20-May, 15:00
Tue, 27-May, 15:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00
Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 16-May 15
Fri, 23-May 15
Sat, 31-May 16
Sat, 07-Jun 16
Sat, 14-Jun 16
Sat, 21-Jun 16
Sat, 28-Jun 16

CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W
CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W
CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
KAIMANA HILA 062 E
LURLINE 089 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E
MATSONIA 046 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E
MATSON KAUAI 008 E
LURLINE 090 E
CHINA, Tianjin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W
CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 17-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 16:00
Thu, 08-May, 16:00
Thu, 15-May, 16:00
Thu, 22-May, 16:00
Thu, 29-May, 16:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Thu, 24-Apr
Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 26-May 32
Mon, 02-Jun 32
Mon, 09-Jun 32
Mon, 16-Jun 32
Mon, 23-Jun 32
Mon, 30-Jun 32

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

23
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CHINA, Tianjin via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Sun, 18-May 17

LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Sun, 25-May 17

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Mon, 02-Jun 18
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Mon, 09-Jun 18

MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Mon, 16-Jun 18

MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 18

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 18
CHINA, Tianjin via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 17-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 22-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 16:00 Thu, 24-Apr Wed, 28-May 34

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 16:00 Thu, 01-May Wed, 04-Jun 34

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 16:00 Thu, 08-May Wed, 11-Jun 34

CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 16:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 18-Jun 34

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 16:00 Thu, 22-May Wed, 25-Jun 34

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 16:00 Thu, 29-May Wed, 02-Jul 34
CHINA, Tianjin via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
KAIMANA HILA 062 E Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May Tue, 20-May 19

LURLINE 089 E Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May Tue, 27-May 19

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May Wed, 04-Jun 20
MATSONIA 046 E Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May Wed, 11-Jun 20

MATSON WAIKIKI 015E Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May Wed, 18-Jun 20

MATSON KAUAI 008 E Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 20

LURLINE 090 E Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Tue, 10-Jun, 15:00 Thu, 12-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 20

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX, Sea-Air container

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH loaded by shipper

Legend

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
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CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name

FALCON
ZIM CANADA
MACKENZIE

COLORADO EXPRESS

MISSISSIPPIBORG
YANGTZE TRADER

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name

FALCON
ZIM CANADA
MACKENZIE

COLORADO EXPRESS

MISSISSIPPIBORG
YANGTZE TRADER

CHINA, Wuhan

Vessel Name

FALCON
ZIM CANADA
MACKENZIE

COLORADO EXPRESS

MISSISSIPPIBORG
YANGTZE TRADER
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Voyage No.

Voyage No.

Voyage No.

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Tue, 06-May, 17:00
Tue, 13-May, 17:00
Tue, 20-May, 17:00
Tue, 27-May, 17:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 16:00
Sun, 11-May, 16:00
Sun, 18-May, 16:00
Sun, 25-May, 16:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

ke
w

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun
Wed, 11-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport

Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun
Sun, 22-Jun
Sun, 29-Jun

|
ETA Airport

Tue, 27-May
Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun
Tue, 24-Jun
Tue, 01-Jul

|
ETA Airport

Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun
Thu, 03-Jul

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

Transit Time

Transit Time

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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CHINA, Xiamen

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
FALCON ZF2 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May Sun, 25-May 18
ZIM CANADA ZU3 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 17:00 Sun, 11-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May Sun, 01-Jun 18
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May Sun, 08-Jun 18
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May Sun, 15-Jun 18
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 18
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 18

CHINA, Xiamen

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
FALCON ZF2 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May Tue, 27-May 20

ZIM CANADA ZU3 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 17:00 Sun, 11-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May Tue, 03-Jun 20
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May Tue, 10-Jun 20
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May Tue, 17-Jun 20
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 20
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 20

q o uln

CHINA, Xiamen via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2 w -bl

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
FALCON ZF2 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May Thu, 29-May 22

ZIM CANADA ZU3 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 17:00 Sun, 11-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May Thu, 05-Jun 22
MACKENZIE ZB7 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May Thu, 12-Jun 22
COLORADO EXPRESS ZB8 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May Thu, 19-Jun 22
MISSISSIPPIBORG ZB6 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 22
YANGTZE TRADER ZY6 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 22
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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HONG KONG, Hong Kong

via Dubai

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.

APL QINGDAO OMDDRWI1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CMA CGM OTTAWA OMDDVW1MA
CMA CGM MARCO POLO OMDDXW1MA
TABEA OMDDZW1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 26-May 23
Mon, 02-Jun 23
Mon, 09-Jun 23
Mon, 16-Jun 23
Mon, 23-Jun 23

Vessel Name Voyage No.

APL QINGDAO OMDDRW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CMA CGM OTTAWA OMDDVW1MA
CMA CGM MARCO POLO OMDDXW1MA
TABEA OMDDZW1MA

HONG KONG, Hong Kong

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 28-May 25
Wed, 04-Jun 25
Wed, 11-Jun 25
Wed, 18-Jun 25
Wed, 25-Jun 25

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Apr, 10:00
Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00

Thu, 22-May, 10:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 30-May 27
Fri, 06-Jun 27
Fri, 13-Jun 27
Fri, 20-Jun 27
Fri, 27-Jun 27

Vessel Name Voyage No.
APL QINGDAO OMDDRW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CMA CGM OTTAWA OMDDVWI1MA
CMA CGM MARCO POLO OMDDXW1MA
TABEA OMDDZW1MA
INDIA, Chennai

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CELSIUS NAIROBI 014W

EVER BRACE 106W
CELSIUS NAIROBI 015W

EVER BRACE 107W
GANGES 061W
CELSIUS NAIROBI 061W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 06:00
Sun, 11-May, 06:00
Sun, 18-May, 06:00
Sun, 25-May, 06:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 20-May 15
Tue, 27-May 15
Tue, 03-Jun 15
Tue, 10-Jun 15
Tue, 17-Jun 15
Tue, 24-Jun 15

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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KUEHNE+NAGEL @

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NAIROBI 014W Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Sun, 04-May, 06:00 Mon, 05-May Thu, 22-May 17
EVER BRACE 106W Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Sun, 11-May, 06:00 Mon, 12-May Thu, 29-May 17
CELSIUS NAIROBI 015W Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Sun, 18-May, 06:00 Mon, 19-May Thu, 05-Jun 17
EVER BRACE 107wW Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Sun, 25-May, 06:00 Mon, 26-May Thu, 12-Jun 17
GANGES 061W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Thu, 19-Jun 17
CELSIUS NAIROBI 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 17

INDIA, Chennai via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CELSIUS NAIROBI 014W Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 10:00 Sun, 04-May, 06:00 Mon, 05-May Sat, 24-May 19

EVER BRACE 106W Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 10:00 Sun, 11-May, 06:00 Mon, 12-May Sat, 31-May 19

CELSIUS NAIROBI 015W Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 10:00 Sun, 18-May, 06:00 Mon, 19-May Sat, 07-Jun 19

EVER BRACE 107W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 10:00 Sun, 25-May, 06:00 Mon, 26-May Sat, 14-Jun 19

GANGES 061W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 19

CELSIUS NAIROBI 061W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 19

INDIA, Cochin via Dubai to Europe Direct w -DI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0QC33W1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Sat, 03-May, 23:00 Mon, 05-May Thu, 15-May 10

CMA CGM MARCO POLO 0QC3RWIMA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Sat, 10-May, 23:00 Mon, 12-May Thu, 22-May 10

CMA CGM A. LINCOLN 0QC37W1MA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Sat, 17-May, 23:00 Mon, 19-May Thu, 29-May 10

CMA CGM VIRGINIA 0QC3DWI1MA Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Sat, 24-May, 23:00 Mon, 26-May Thu, 05-Jun 10

ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0QC3BWI1MA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sat, 31-May, 23:00 Mon, 02-Jun Thu, 12-Jun 10

CMA CGM MARLIN 0QC3ZW1MA Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00 Mon, 09-Jun Thu, 19-Jun 10

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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INDIA, Cochin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0QC33W1MA
CMA CGM MARCO POLO 0QC3RW1MA
CMA CGM A. LINCOLN 0QC37W1MA
CMA CGM VIRGINIA 0QC3DW1MA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0QC3BW1MA
CMA CGM MARLIN 0QC3ZW1MA
INDIA, Cochin

Vessel Name Voyage No.
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0QC33W1MA
CMA CGM MARCO POLO 0QC3RWI1MA
CMA CGM A. LINCOLN 0QC37W1MA
CMA CGM VIRGINIA 0QC3DW1MA
ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0QC3BW1MA
CMA CGM MARLIN 0QC3ZW1MA
INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name Voyage No.
SPIL CITRA OUW9YWI1IMA
CMA CGM MARLIN 0QC3RW1IMA
GREEN POLE OUWOWWIMA
CMA CGM DOLPHIN OUWA2W1MA
CMA CGM MEKONG OUW2DW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 17:00
Fri, 02-May, 17:00
Fri, 09-May, 17:00
Fri, 16-May, 17:00
Fri, 23-May, 17:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 23:00
Sat, 10-May, 23:00
Sat, 17-May, 23:00
Sat, 24-May, 23:00
Sat, 31-May, 23:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 23:00
Sat, 10-May, 23:00
Sat, 17-May, 23:00
Sat, 24-May, 23:00
Sat, 31-May, 23:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 23:00

CY Closing

Tue, 06-May, 09:00
Tue, 13-May, 09:00
Tue, 20-May, 09:00
Tue, 27-May, 09:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00

wla
-
ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

ke
w

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 17-May 12

Sat, 24-May 12

Sat, 31-May 12

Sat, 07-Jun 12

Sat, 14-Jun 12

Sat, 21-Jun 12

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 19-May 14

Mon, 26-May 14

Mon, 02-Jun 14

Mon, 09-Jun 14

Mon, 16-Jun 14

Mon, 23-Jun 14

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 18-May 11

Sun, 25-May 11

Sun, 01-Jun 11

Sun, 08-Jun 11

Sun, 15-Jun 11

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name Voyage No.
SPIL CITRA OUW9YWI1MA
CMA CGM MARLIN 0QC3RW1MA
GREEN POLE OUWIOWWIMA
CMA CGM DOLPHIN OUWA2W1MA
CMA CGM MEKONG OUW2DW1MA
INDIA, Nhava Sheva

Vessel Name Voyage No.
SPIL CITRA OUW9YWI1MA
CMA CGM MARLIN 0QC3RWI1MA
GREEN POLE OUWOWWIMA
CMA CGM DOLPHIN OUWA2WI1MA
CMA CGM MEKONG OUW2DWI1MA

INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 17:00
Fri, 02-May, 17:00
Fri, 09-May, 17:00
Fri, 16-May, 17:00
Fri, 23-May, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 17:00
Fri, 02-May, 17:00
Fri, 09-May, 17:00
Fri, 16-May, 17:00
Fri, 23-May, 17:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Apr, 12:00
Thu, 01-May, 12:00
Thu, 08-May, 12:00
Thu, 15-May, 12:00
Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 10:00
Thu, 08-May, 10:00
Thu, 15-May, 10:00
Thu, 22-May, 10:00
Thu, 29-May, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Tue, 06-May, 09:00
Tue, 13-May, 09:00
Tue, 20-May, 09:00
Tue, 27-May, 09:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00

CY Closing

Tue, 06-May, 09:00
Tue, 13-May, 09:00
Tue, 20-May, 09:00
Tue, 27-May, 09:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 09:00

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 22:00
Thu, 08-May, 22:00
Thu, 15-May, 22:00
Thu, 22-May, 22:00
Thu, 29-May, 22:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00

wla
-
ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 20-May 13

Tue, 27-May 13

Tue, 03-Jun 13

Tue, 10-Jun 13

Tue, 17-Jun 13

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 22-May 15

Thu, 29-May 15

Thu, 05-Jun 15

Thu, 12-Jun 15

Thu, 19-Jun 15

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 20
Sat, 31-May 20
Sat, 07-Jun 20
Sat, 14-Jun 20
Sat, 21-Jun 20
Sat, 28-Jun 20

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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INDONESIA, Jakarta

via Singapore

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
DANUM 175 0SQ1KN1IMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Sun, 04-May Mon, 12-May 8
H CYGNUS 0SQ1IMNIMA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Sun, 11-May Mon, 19-May 8
DANUM 175 0SQ1ON1IMA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Sun, 18-May Mon, 26-May 8
H CYGNUS 0SQLIQN1IMA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Sun, 25-May Mon, 02-Jun 8
DANUM 175 0SQ1SN1IMA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun Mon, 09-Jun 8
H CYGNUS 0SQLUNIMA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 08-Jun Mon, 16-Jun 8
. o wla
INDONESIA, Jakarta via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 w -)I
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Thu, 24-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 22:00 Sun, 04-May Mon, 26-May 22
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 22:00 Sun, 11-May Mon, 02-Jun 22
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 22:00 Sun, 18-May Mon, 09-Jun 22
CSCL GLOBE 069W Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 22:00 Sun, 25-May Mon, 16-Jun 22
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 22:00 Sun, 01-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 22
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00 Sun, 08-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 22
q q uln
INDONESIA, Jakarta via Singapore to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
DANUM 175 0SQ1KN1IMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Sun, 04-May Wed, 14-May 10
H CYGNUS 0SQ1IMN1IMA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Sun, 11-May Wed, 21-May 10
DANUM 175 0SQ1ON1IMA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Sun, 18-May Wed, 28-May 10
H CYGNUS 0SQ1QN1IMA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Sun, 25-May Wed, 04-Jun 10
DANUM 175 0SQ1SN1IMA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Sun, 01-Jun Wed, 11-Jun 10
H CYGNUS 0SQIUNIMA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00 Sun, 08-Jun Wed, 18-Jun 10

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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INDONESIA, Jakarta

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W
INDONESIA, Jakarta

Vessel Name Voyage No.
DANUM 175 0SQ1KN1MA
H CYGNUS 0SQ1IMN1IMA
DANUM 175 0SQ1ON1MA
H CYGNUS 0SQ1QN1IMA
DANUM 175 0SQ1SN1MA
H CYGNUS 0SQ1UN1IMA

JAPAN, Tokyo

Booking Cuf Off

Thu, 24-Apr, 12:00
Thu, 01-May, 12:00
Thu, 08-May, 12:00
Thu, 15-May, 12:00
Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00

via Singapore

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 22:00
Thu, 08-May, 22:00
Thu, 15-May, 22:00
Thu, 22-May, 22:00
Thu, 29-May, 22:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 22:00

CY Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 12:00

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 28-May 24

Wed, 04-Jun 24

Wed, 11-Jun 24

Wed, 18-Jun 24

Wed, 25-Jun 24

Wed, 02-Jul 24

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 16-May 12

Fri, 23-May 12

Fri, 30-May 12

Fri, 06-Jun 12

Fri, 13-Jun 12

Fri, 20-Jun 12

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OGTHTW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTHVW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHXW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTHZW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 16:30
Fri, 09-May, 16:30
Fri, 16-May, 16:30
Fri, 23-May, 16:30
Fri, 30-May, 16:30

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 31-May 24
Sat, 07-Jun 24
Sat, 14-Jun 24
Sat, 21-Jun 24
Sat, 28-Jun 24

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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JAPAN, Tokyo

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
NYK VEGA 083E
ONE HONOLULU 085E
NYK VIRGO 080E
MOMBASA EXPRESS 096E
NYK VEGA 080E
ONE HELSINKI 094E

JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 0GTHTW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTHVWIMA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHXW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTHZW1MA

JAPAN, Tokyo

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 16:30
Wed, 07-May, 16:30
Wed, 14-May, 16:30
Wed, 21-May, 16:30
Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 16:30
Fri, 09-May, 16:30
Fri, 16-May, 16:30
Fri, 23-May, 16:30
Fri, 30-May, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 01-Jun 28

Sun, 08-Jun 28

Sun, 15-Jun 28

Sun, 22-Jun 28

Sun, 29-Jun 28

Sun, 06-Jul 28

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 02-Jun 26

Mon, 09-Jun 26

Mon, 16-Jun 26

Mon, 23-Jun 26

Mon, 30-Jun 26

Vessel Name Voyage No.
NYK VEGA 083E
ONE HONOLULU 085E
NYK VIRGO 080E
MOMBASA EXPRESS 096E
NYK VEGA 080E
ONE HELSINKI 094E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 16:30
Wed, 07-May, 16:30
Wed, 14-May, 16:30
Wed, 21-May, 16:30
Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 03-Jun 30
Tue, 10-Jun 30
Tue, 17-Jun 30
Tue, 24-Jun 30
Tue, 01-Jul 30
Tue, 08-Jul 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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JAPAN, Tokyo

Vessel Name Voyage No.

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OGTHTWI1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTHVW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OGTHXW1MA
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 0GTHZWI1MA

JAPAN, Tokyo

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 16:30
Fri, 09-May, 16:30
Fri, 16-May, 16:30
Fri, 23-May, 16:30
Fri, 30-May, 16:30

| L

ETD Port

Wed, 07-May
Wed, 14-May
Wed, 21-May
Wed, 28-May
Wed, 04-Jun

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 04-Jun 28

Wed, 11-Jun 28

Wed, 18-Jun 28

Wed, 25-Jun 28

Wed, 02-Jul 28

Vessel Name Voyage No.
NYK VEGA 083E
ONE HONOLULU 085E
NYK VIRGO 080E
MOMBASA EXPRESS 096E
NYK VEGA 080E
ONE HELSINKI 094E

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

Booking Cuf Off

Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00
Mon, 05-May, 12:00
Mon, 12-May, 12:00
Mon, 19-May, 12:00
Mon, 26-May, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 16:30
Wed, 07-May, 16:30
Wed, 14-May, 16:30
Wed, 21-May, 16:30
Wed, 28-May, 16:30
Wed, 04-Jun, 16:30

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Thu, 05-Jun 32
Thu, 12-Jun 32
Thu, 19-Jun 32
Thu, 26-Jun 32
Thu, 03-Jul 32
Thu, 10-Jul 32

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEGION OMEKTW1MA
CMA CGM OTTAWA OMDDVWI1MA
CMA CGM MARCO POLO OMDDXWI1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHXW1MA
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA
CMA CGM RIO GRANDE OMDE3W1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

CFS Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00
Tue, 06-May, 10:00
Tue, 13-May, 10:00
Tue, 20-May, 10:00
Tue, 27-May, 10:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 14:00
Fri, 09-May, 14:00
Fri, 16-May, 14:00
Fri, 23-May, 14:00
Fri, 30-May, 14:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 14:00

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 01-Jun 27
Sun, 08-Jun 27
Sun, 15-Jun 27
Sun, 22-Jun 27
Sun, 29-Jun 27
Sun, 06-Jul 27

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Los Angeles to Europe Direct
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
PEARL 006E Thu, 24-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 16:30 Wed, 07-May Thu, 29-May 22
SAPPHIRE 006E Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 16:30 Wed, 14-May Thu, 05-Jun 22
ONE HOUSTON 005E Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 16:30 Wed, 21-May Thu, 12-Jun 22
AQUAMARINE 007E Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 16:30 Wed, 28-May Thu, 19-Jun 22
ONE HELSINKI 007E Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 04-Jun Thu, 26-Jun 22
ONE HARBOUR 004E Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 11-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 22
. o wla
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 w -)I
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER LEGION OMEKTW1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 14:00 Mon, 05-May Tue, 03-Jun 29
CMA CGM OTTAWA OMDDVWI1MA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 14:00 Mon, 12-May Tue, 10-Jun 29
CMA CGM MARCO POLO OMDDXW1MA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 14:00 Mon, 19-May Tue, 17-Jun 29
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHXW1MA Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 14:00 Mon, 26-May Tue, 24-Jun 29
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 14:00 Mon, 02-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 29
CMA CGM RIO GRANDE OMDE3W1MA Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 14:00 Mon, 09-Jun Tue, 08-Jul 29
. uln
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl
Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
PEARL 006E Thu, 24-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 16:30 Wed, 07-May Sat, 31-May 24
SAPPHIRE 006E Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 16:30 Wed, 14-May Sat, 07-Jun 24
ONE HOUSTON 005E Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 16:30 Wed, 21-May Sat, 14-Jun 24
AQUAMARINE 007E Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 16:30 Wed, 28-May Sat, 21-Jun 24
ONE HELSINKI 007E Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 04-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 24
ONE HARBOUR 004E Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 11-Jun Sat, 05-Jul 24

%)
I=ll Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG, MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
[SBl CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE, STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH el CFS Closing - latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
b OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW GC) Sea-Air container

I=l curope Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS, o) E}Zdifz;”ghi‘pféf“ aziveliatporiicgilicopainey

frfll CGN. CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA, E

(il HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER LEGION OMEKTW1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 14:00 Mon, 05-May Thu, 05-Jun 31
CMA CGM OTTAWA OMDDVWI1MA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 14:00 Mon, 12-May Thu, 12-Jun 31
CMA CGM MARCO POLO OMDDXW1MA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 14:00 Mon, 19-May Thu, 19-Jun 31
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS OGTHXW1MA Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 14:00 Mon, 26-May Thu, 26-Jun 31
CMA CGM MUSCA OMDE1W1MA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 14:00 Mon, 02-Jun Thu, 03-Jul 31
CMA CGM RIO GRANDE OMDE3W1MA Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 14:00 Mon, 09-Jun Thu, 10-Jul 31

KOREA, REPUBLIC OF, Busan

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
PEARL 006E Thu, 24-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Mon, 05-May, 16:30 Wed, 07-May Mon, 02-Jun 26
SAPPHIRE 006E Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Mon, 12-May, 16:30 Wed, 14-May Mon, 09-Jun 26

ONE HOUSTON 005E Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Mon, 19-May, 16:30 Wed, 21-May Mon, 16-Jun 26
AQUAMARINE 007E Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Mon, 26-May, 16:30 Wed, 28-May Mon, 23-Jun 26

ONE HELSINKI 007E Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 04-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 26

ONE HARBOUR 004E Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:30 Wed, 11-Jun Mon, 07-Jul 26
MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU5HS1IMA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Sat, 03-May, 06:00 Mon, 05-May Fri, 16-May 11

ZHONG GU DONG HAI OYSILWIMA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Sat, 10-May, 06:00 Mon, 12-May Fri, 23-May 11

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1PWIMA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Sat, 17-May, 06:00 Mon, 19-May Fri, 30-May 11

ZHONG GU DA LIAN OYS1IRWIMA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Sat, 31-May, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Fri, 13-Jun 11

ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0YS1IVWIMA Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Fri, 20-Jun 11

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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via Dubai

MALAYSIA, Port Klang

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPU5HS1IMA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Sat, 03-May, 06:00 Mon, 05-May Sun, 18-May 13
ZHONG GU DONG HAI OYS1LW1IMA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Sat, 10-May, 06:00 Mon, 12-May Sun, 25-May 13
ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1PW1MA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Sat, 17-May, 06:00 Mon, 19-May Sun, 01-Jun 13
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OYS1IRWIMA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Sat, 31-May, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Sun, 15-Jun 13
ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0YS1VW1MA Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 13

MALAYSIA, Port Klang via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
ZHONG GU DA LIAN OPUSHS1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 15:00 Sat, 03-May, 06:00 Mon, 05-May Tue, 20-May 15

ZHONG GU DONG HAI 0YS1LWIMA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 15:00 Sat, 10-May, 06:00 Mon, 12-May Tue, 27-May 15

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YS1IPWIMA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 15:00 Sat, 17-May, 06:00 Mon, 19-May Tue, 03-Jun 15

ZHONG GU DA LIAN 0YSIRWIMA Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 15:00 Sat, 31-May, 06:00 Mon, 02-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 15

ZHONG GU JIANG SU 0YS1VWIMA Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 15:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 06:00 Mon, 09-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 15

MYANMAR, Yangon via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 11:00 Sun, 04-May Fri, 23-May 19

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 11:00 Sun, 11-May Fri, 30-May 19

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 11:00 Sun, 18-May Fri, 06-Jun 19

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 11:00 Sun, 25-May Fri, 13-Jun 19

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 11:00 Sun, 01-Jun Fri, 20-Jun 19

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00 Sun, 08-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 19

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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MYANMAR, Yangon via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 11:00 Sun, 04-May Sun, 25-May 21
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 11:00 Sun, 11-May Sun, 01-Jun 21
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 11:00 Sun, 18-May Sun, 08-Jun 21
CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 11:00 Sun, 25-May Sun, 15-Jun 21
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 11:00 Sun, 01-Jun Sun, 22-Jun 21
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00 Sun, 08-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 21

MYANMAR, Yangon via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 11:00 Sun, 04-May Tue, 27-May 23

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 11:00 Sun, 11-May Tue, 03-Jun 23

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 11:00 Sun, 18-May Tue, 10-Jun 23

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 11:00 Sun, 25-May Tue, 17-Jun 23

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 11:00 Sun, 01-Jun Tue, 24-Jun 23

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 11:00 Sun, 08-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 23
PAKISTAN, Karachi via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CMA CGM DOLPHIN OUWIOUWIMA Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Thu, 01-May, 11:00 Fri, 02-May Sun, 11-May 9

CMA CGM VOLGA 0TOO5W1MA Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Mon, 05-May, 10:00 Thu, 08-May, 11:00 Fri, 09-May Sun, 18-May 9

CMA CGM VIRGINIA 0TOO07WI1IMA Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Thu, 15-May, 11:00 Fri, 16-May Sun, 25-May 9

CMA CGM VERDI 0TOO07WI1IMA Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Thu, 22-May, 11:00 Fri, 23-May Sun, 01-Jun 9

CMA CGM UNITY 0TOO07WI1IMA Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Thu, 29-May, 11:00 Fri, 30-May Sun, 08-Jun 9

XIAMEN EXPRESS 0TOO07WI1IMA Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 11:00 Fri, 06-Jun Sun, 15-Jun 9

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name

CMA CGM DOLPHIN
CMA CGM VOLGA
CMA CGM VIRGINIA
CMA CGM VERDI
CMA CGM UNITY
XIAMEN EXPRESS

PAKISTAN, Karachi

Vessel Name

CMA CGM DOLPHIN
CMA CGM VOLGA
CMA CGM VIRGINIA
CMA CGM VERDI
CMA CGM UNITY
XIAMEN EXPRESS

PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN

CMA CGM ALASKA

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN

CSCL GLOBE

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW
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Voyage No.

OUW9UWIMA
0TOO5W1MA
0TO07W1MA
0TO07W1MA
0TO07W1MA
0TO07W1MA

Voyage No.

OUWOUWIMA
0TOO5W1MA
0TO07W1MA
0TO07W1MA
0TO07W1MA
0TO07W1MA

Voyage No.

0GTHPWI1MA
OMDDTWI1MA
O0GTHTWI1MA
O0GTHVWIMA
OGTHXWI1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 05-May, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 05-May, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 11:00
Thu, 08-May, 11:00
Thu, 15-May, 11:00
Thu, 22-May, 11:00
Thu, 29-May, 11:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 11:00

CY Closing

Thu, 01-May, 11:00
Thu, 08-May, 11:00
Thu, 15-May, 11:00
Thu, 22-May, 11:00
Thu, 29-May, 11:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 11:00

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 22:00
Sat, 10-May, 22:00
Sat, 17-May, 22:00
Sat, 24-May, 22:00
Sat, 31-May, 22:00

ETD Port

Fri, 02-May
Fri, 09-May
Fri, 16-May
Fri, 23-May
Fri, 30-May
Fri, 06-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Fri, 02-May
Fri, 09-May
Fri, 16-May
Fri, 23-May
Fri, 30-May
Fri, 06-Jun

ke
w

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport

Tue, 13-May
Tue, 20-May
Tue, 27-May
Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun

|
ETA Airport

Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun

|
ETA Airport

Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun
Mon, 16-Jun
Mon, 23-Jun

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Transit Time

Transit Time

Transit Time

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTHPW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN OGTHTWI1MA
CSCL GLOBE O0GTHVW1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHXW1MA
PHILIPPINES, Manila

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 0GTHPW1MA
CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN O0GTHTW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 0GTHVWI1MA
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS O0GTHXW1MA
SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTHNWI1MA
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDRW1MA
CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
COSCO SHIPPING LIBRA 033w

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri,

25-Apr, 10:00
Fri,

02-May, 10:00
Fri,

09-May, 10:00

Fri, 16-May, 10:00

Fri,

23-May, 10:00
Fri,

30-May, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 22:00
Sat, 10-May, 22:00
Sat, 17-May, 22:00
Sat, 24-May, 22:00
Sat, 31-May, 22:00

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 22:00
Sat, 10-May, 22:00
Sat, 17-May, 22:00
Sat, 24-May, 22:00
Sat, 31-May, 22:00

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 14:00
Sun, 11-May, 14:00
Sun, 18-May, 14:00
Sun, 25-May, 14:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00

wla
-
ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun

ke
w

ETD Port

Tue, 06-May
Tue, 13-May
Tue, 20-May
Tue, 27-May
Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun

Legend

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 28-May 23

Wed, 04-Jun 23

Wed, 11-Jun 23

Wed, 18-Jun 23

Wed, 25-Jun 23

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 30-May 25

Fri, 06-Jun 25

Fri, 13-Jun 25

Fri, 20-Jun 25

Fri, 27-Jun 25

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 17-May 11

Sat, 24-May 11

Sat, 31-May 11

Sat, 07-Jun 11

Sat, 14-Jun 11

Sat, 21-Jun 11

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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SINGAPORE, Singapore

Vi

a Dubai

to Europe Gateway 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN OGTHNW1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Sun, 04-May, 14:00 Tue, 06-May Mon, 19-May 13

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Sun, 11-May, 14:00 Tue, 13-May Mon, 26-May 13

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDRW1MA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Sun, 18-May, 14:00 Tue, 20-May Mon, 02-Jun 13

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Sun, 25-May, 14:00 Tue, 27-May Mon, 09-Jun 13

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00 Tue, 03-Jun Mon, 16-Jun 13

COSCO SHIPPING LIBRA 033W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00 Tue, 10-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 13
SINGAPORE, Singapore via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2 w -PI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN O0GTHNW1MA Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Sun, 04-May, 14:00 Tue, 06-May Wed, 21-May 15

CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Sun, 11-May, 14:00 Tue, 13-May Wed, 28-May 15

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDRW1MA Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Sun, 18-May, 14:00 Tue, 20-May Wed, 04-Jun 15

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Sun, 25-May, 14:00 Tue, 27-May Wed, 11-Jun 15

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 14:00 Tue, 03-Jun Wed, 18-Jun 15

COSCO SHIPPING LIBRA 033W Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 14:00 Tue, 10-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 15

SRI LANKA, Colombo via Dubai to Europe Direct w -DI

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
NAVIOS JASMINE 907W Fri, 18-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 06:00 Thu, 01-May Fri, 09-May 8

XIN HANG ZHOU 204W Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Tue, 06-May, 06:00 Thu, 08-May Fri, 16-May 8

DANIEL K. INOUYE 002w Fri, 02-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Tue, 13-May, 06:00 Thu, 15-May Fri, 23-May 8

EVER URBAN 216W Fri, 09-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Tue, 20-May, 06:00 Thu, 22-May Fri, 30-May 8
NORTHERN PRACTISE 39W Fri, 16-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Tue, 27-May, 06:00 Thu, 29-May Fri, 06-Jun 8

ITAL UNIVERSO 177w Fri, 23-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 10:00 Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00 Thu, 05-Jun Fri, 13-Jun 8

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
NAVIOS JASMINE 907W

XIN HANG ZHOU 204W
DANIEL K. INOUYE 002w
EVER URBAN 216W
NORTHERN PRACTISE 39W

ITAL UNIVERSO 177w

SRI LANKA, Colombo

Vessel Name Voyage No.
NAVIOS JASMINE 907W

XIN HANG ZHOU 204W
DANIEL K. INOUYE 002w
EVER URBAN 216W
NORTHERN PRACTISE 39W

ITAL UNIVERSO 177w

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEADER O0GN67W1MA
EVER UNITY O0GN6BW1MA
EVER LIVELY OGN6DW1IMA
EVER LAUREL OGN6FW1IMA
EMERALD O0GN6HW1MA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 18-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 18-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

to Europe Direct

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

CY Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 06:00
Tue, 06-May, 06:00
Tue, 13-May, 06:00
Tue, 20-May, 06:00
Tue, 27-May, 06:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00

CY Closing

Tue, 29-Apr, 06:00
Tue, 06-May, 06:00
Tue, 13-May, 06:00
Tue, 20-May, 06:00
Tue, 27-May, 06:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 06:00

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Wed, 14-May, 17:00
Wed, 21-May, 17:00
Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00

wla
-
ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

Legend

|
ETA Airport

Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun
Sun, 15-Jun

|
ETA Airport

Tue, 13-May
Tue, 20-May
Tue, 27-May
Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun
Tue, 17-Jun

ETA Airport

Thu, 22-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun
Thu, 19-Jun
Thu, 26-Jun

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Transit Time

Transit Time

Transit Time

18
18
18
18
18

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper

42
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TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER MAST O0TEKRE1IMA
EVER MILD OTEKTE1IMA
EVER MAST OTEKVEIMA
EVER MAGI OTEKVEIMA
EVER FRONT O0TEKZE1IMA
EVER FRONT O0TEKZE1IMA

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER LEADER O0GN67W1MA
EVER UNITY OGN6BW1MA
EVER LIVELY OGN6DWIMA
EVER LAUREL OGN6FW1MA
EMERALD OGN6HWIMA

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 18-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00
Mon, 12-May, 10:00
Mon, 19-May, 10:00
Mon, 26-May, 10:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 16:30
Fri, 02-May, 16:30
Fri, 09-May, 16:30
Fri, 16-May, 16:30
Fri, 23-May, 16:30
Fri, 30-May, 16:30

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Wed, 14-May, 17:00
Wed, 21-May, 17:00
Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May
Sat, 07-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 31-May 28

Sat, 07-Jun 28

Sat, 14-Jun 28

Sat, 21-Jun 28

Sat, 28-Jun 28

Sat, 05-Jul 28

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 20

Sat, 07-Jun 20

Sat, 14-Jun 20

Sat, 21-Jun 20

Sat, 28-Jun 20

Vessel Name Voyage No.

EVER MAST O0TEKRE1IMA
EVER MILD OTEKTEIMA
EVER MAST OTEKVE1IMA
EVER MAGI OTEKVEIMA
EVER FRONT O0TEKZE1IMA
EVER FRONT O0TEKZE1IMA

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 18-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00
Tue, 06-May, 12:00
Tue, 13-May, 12:00
Tue, 20-May, 12:00
Tue, 27-May, 12:00

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Fri, 25-Apr, 16:30
Fri, 02-May, 16:30
Fri, 09-May, 16:30
Fri, 16-May, 16:30
Fri, 23-May, 16:30
Fri, 30-May, 16:30

ETD Port

Sat, 03-May
Sat, 10-May
Sat, 17-May
Sat, 24-May
Sat, 31-May
Sat, 07-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 02-Jun 30
Mon, 09-Jun 30
Mon, 16-Jun 30
Mon, 23-Jun 30
Mon, 30-Jun 30
Mon, 07-Jul 30

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER LEADER OGN67W1MA Wed, 23-Apr, 10:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 10:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Sun, 04-May Mon, 26-May 22
EVER UNITY OGN6BWI1MA Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Mon, 12-May, 10:00 Wed, 14-May, 17:00 Sun, 18-May Mon, 09-Jun 22
EVER LIVELY OGN6DW1MA Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Mon, 19-May, 10:00 Wed, 21-May, 17:00 Sun, 25-May Mon, 16-Jun 22
EVER LAUREL OGN6FW1MA Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Mon, 26-May, 10:00 Wed, 28-May, 17:00 Sun, 01-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 22
EMERALD OGN6HW1MA Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 10:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Sun, 08-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 22

TAIWAN, Kaohsiung

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
EVER MAST O0TEKRE1IMA Fri, 18-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 22-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 16:30 Sat, 03-May Wed, 04-Jun 32

EVER MILD OTEKTEIMA Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Tue, 29-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 16:30 Sat, 10-May Wed, 11-Jun 32

EVER MAST OTEKVE1IMA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Tue, 06-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 16:30 Sat, 17-May Wed, 18-Jun 32

EVER MAGI O0TEKVE1IMA Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Tue, 13-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 16:30 Sat, 24-May Wed, 25-Jun 32

EVER FRONT 0TEKZE1IMA Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Tue, 20-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 16:30 Sat, 31-May Wed, 02-Jul 32

EVER FRONT 0TEKZE1IMA Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Tue, 27-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 16:30 Sat, 07-Jun Wed, 09-Jul 32
THAILAND, Laem Chabang via Dubai to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 09:00 Sun, 04-May Sat, 24-May 20

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 09:00 Sun, 11-May Sat, 31-May 20

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 09:00 Sun, 18-May Sat, 07-Jun 20

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 09:00 Sun, 25-May Sat, 14-Jun 20

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 09:00 Sun, 01-Jun Sat, 21-Jun 20

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 09:00 Sun, 08-Jun Sat, 28-Jun 20

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang

via Singapore to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
H CYGNUS 0SQILSIMA Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Sat, 03-May, 02:00 Mon, 05-May Tue, 13-May 8

DANUM 175 0SQINSIMA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Sat, 10-May, 02:00 Mon, 12-May Tue, 20-May 8

H CYGNUS 0SQINSIMA Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Sat, 17-May, 02:00 Mon, 19-May Tue, 27-May 8

DANUM 175 0SQ1RSIMA Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Sat, 24-May, 02:00 Mon, 26-May Tue, 03-Jun 8

H CYGNUS 0SQ1TS1IMA Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 02:00 Mon, 02-Jun Tue, 10-Jun 8

DANUM 175 0SQ1VSIMA Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 02:00 Mon, 09-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 8
THAILAND, Laem Chabang via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00 Fri, 02-May, 09:00 Sun, 04-May Mon, 26-May 22

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Wed, 07-May, 10:00 Fri, 09-May, 09:00 Sun, 11-May Mon, 02-Jun 22

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Wed, 14-May, 10:00 Fri, 16-May, 09:00 Sun, 18-May Mon, 09-Jun 22

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Wed, 21-May, 10:00 Fri, 23-May, 09:00 Sun, 25-May Mon, 16-Jun 22

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Wed, 28-May, 10:00 Fri, 30-May, 09:00 Sun, 01-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 22

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00 Fri, 06-Jun, 09:00 Sun, 08-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 22

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

via Singapore

to Europe Gateway 1

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
H CYGNUS 0SQILSIMA Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 12:00 Sat, 03-May, 02:00 Mon, 05-May Thu, 15-May 10
DANUM 175 0SQINSIMA Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 12:00 Sat, 10-May, 02:00 Mon, 12-May Thu, 22-May 10
H CYGNUS 0SQINS1IMA Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 12:00 Sat, 17-May, 02:00 Mon, 19-May Thu, 29-May 10
DANUM 175 0SQIRS1IMA Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 12:00 Sat, 24-May, 02:00 Mon, 26-May Thu, 05-Jun 10
H CYGNUS 0SQITSIMA Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 12:00 Sat, 31-May, 02:00 Mon, 02-Jun Thu, 12-Jun 10
DANUM 175 0SQ1VSIMA Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00 Sat, 07-Jun, 02:00 Mon, 09-Jun Thu, 19-Jun 10

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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THAILAND, Laem Chabang

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

THAILAND, Laem Chabang

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

via Singapore

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CY Closing

Fri, 02-May, 09:00
Fri, 09-May, 09:00
Fri, 16-May, 09:00
Fri, 23-May, 09:00
Fri, 30-May, 09:00
Fri, 06-Jun, 09:00

ETD Port

Sun, 04-May
Sun, 11-May
Sun, 18-May
Sun, 25-May
Sun, 01-Jun
Sun, 08-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 28-May 24
Wed, 04-Jun 24
Wed, 11-Jun 24
Wed, 18-Jun 24
Wed, 25-Jun 24
Wed, 02-Jul 24

Vessel Name Voyage No.

H CYGNUS 0SQLLS1IMA
DANUM 175 0SQINSIMA
H CYGNUS 0SQINSIMA
DANUM 175 0SQ1RSIMA
H CYGNUS 0SQITSIMA
DANUM 175 0SQLVS1IMA

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00
Fri, 02-May, 12:00
Fri, 09-May, 12:00
Fri, 16-May, 12:00
Fri, 23-May, 12:00
Fri, 30-May, 12:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 12:00
Thu, 08-May, 12:00
Thu, 15-May, 12:00
Thu, 22-May, 12:00
Thu, 29-May, 12:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 12:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 02:00
Sat, 10-May, 02:00
Sat, 17-May, 02:00
Sat, 24-May, 02:00
Sat, 31-May, 02:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 02:00

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 17-May 12
Sat, 24-May 12
Sat, 31-May 12
Sat, 07-Jun 12
Sat, 14-Jun 12
Sat, 21-Jun 12

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO
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Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 11:00
Sat, 10-May, 11:00
Sat, 17-May, 11:00
Sat, 24-May, 11:00
Sat, 31-May, 11:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 11:00

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 19
Sat, 31-May 19
Sat, 07-Jun 19
Sat, 14-Jun 19
Sat, 21-Jun 19
Sat, 28-Jun 19

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong

via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
LURLINE 089 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E
MATSONIA 062 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E
MATSON KAUAI 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E
VIET NAM, Haiphong

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W
CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042w
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

VIET NAM, Haiphong

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 20:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 20:00
Tue, 06-May, 20:00
Tue, 13-May, 20:00
Tue, 20-May, 20:00
Tue, 27-May, 20:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00

via Dubai

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 16:00
Mon, 05-May, 16:00
Mon, 12-May, 16:00
Mon, 19-May, 16:00
Mon, 26-May, 16:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 1

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Wed, 07-May, 17:00
Wed, 14-May, 17:00
Wed, 21-May, 17:00
Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 11:00
Sat, 10-May, 11:00
Sat, 17-May, 11:00
Sat, 24-May, 11:00
Sat, 31-May, 11:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 11:00

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Fri, 23-May 22

Sat, 31-May 23

Sat, 07-Jun 23

Sat, 14-Jun 23

Sat, 21-Jun 23

Sat, 28-Jun 23

Sat, 05-Jul 23

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Mon, 26-May 21

Mon, 02-Jun 21

Mon, 09-Jun 21

Mon, 16-Jun 21

Mon, 23-Jun 21

Mon, 30-Jun 21

Vessel Name Voyage No.
LURLINE 089 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E
MATSONIA 062 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E
MATSON KAUAI 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,
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Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 20:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 20:00
Tue, 06-May, 20:00
Tue, 13-May, 20:00
Tue, 20-May, 20:00
Tue, 27-May, 20:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 16:00
Mon, 05-May, 16:00
Mon, 12-May, 16:00
Mon, 19-May, 16:00
Mon, 26-May, 16:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,
STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Wed, 07-May, 17:00
Wed, 14-May, 17:00
Wed, 21-May, 17:00
Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun

Thu, 12-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sun, 25-May 24
Mon, 02-Jun 25
Mon, 09-Jun 25
Mon, 16-Jun 25
Mon, 23-Jun 25
Mon, 30-Jun 25
Mon, 07-Jul 25

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Haiphong

via Dubai

to Europe Gateway 2

KUEHNE+NAGEL @

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070W

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W
CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W
CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W
VIET NAM, Haiphong

Vessel Name Voyage No.
LURLINE 089 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E
MATSONIA 062 E
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E
MATSON KAUAI 063 E
LURLINE 090 E
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 10:00
Fri, 02-May, 10:00
Fri, 09-May, 10:00
Fri, 16-May, 10:00
Fri, 23-May, 10:00
Fri, 30-May, 10:00

via Los Angeles

Booking Cuf Off

Tue, 22-Apr, 20:00
Tue, 29-Apr, 20:00
Tue, 06-May, 20:00
Tue, 13-May, 20:00
Tue, 20-May, 20:00
Tue, 27-May, 20:00
Tue, 03-Jun, 20:00

via Dubai

CFS Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 10:00
Wed, 07-May, 10:00
Wed, 14-May, 10:00
Wed, 21-May, 10:00
Wed, 28-May, 10:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 10:00

to Europe Gateway 2

CFS Closing

Mon, 28-Apr, 16:00
Mon, 05-May, 16:00
Mon, 12-May, 16:00
Mon, 19-May, 16:00
Mon, 26-May, 16:00
Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00
Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00

to Europe Direct

CY Closing

Sat, 03-May, 11:00
Sat, 10-May, 11:00
Sat, 17-May, 11:00
Sat, 24-May, 11:00
Sat, 31-May, 11:00
Sat, 07-Jun, 11:00

CY Closing

Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00
Wed, 07-May, 17:00
Wed, 14-May, 17:00
Wed, 21-May, 17:00
Wed, 28-May, 17:00
Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00
Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00

ETD Port

Mon, 05-May
Mon, 12-May
Mon, 19-May
Mon, 26-May
Mon, 02-Jun
Mon, 09-Jun

ol
w

ETD Port

Thu, 01-May
Thu, 08-May
Thu, 15-May
Thu, 22-May
Thu, 29-May
Thu, 05-Jun
Thu, 12-Jun

ETA Airport Transit Time
Wed, 28-May 23

Wed, 04-Jun 23

Wed, 11-Jun 23

Wed, 18-Jun 23

Wed, 25-Jun 23

Wed, 02-Jul 23

|

ETA Airport Transit Time
Tue, 27-May 26

Wed, 04-Jun 27

Wed, 11-Jun 27

Wed, 18-Jun 27

Wed, 25-Jun 27

Wed, 02-Jul 27

Wed, 09-Jul 27

Vessel Name Voyage No.
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070w

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTW1MA
CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W

CSCL GLOBE 069W
COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W

Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,
OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO

)
c
o
=
©
c
=
|73
5]
(@]

Booking Cuf Off

Fri, 25-Apr, 15:00
Fri, 02-May, 15:00
Fri, 09-May, 15:00
Fri, 16-May, 15:00
Fri, 23-May, 15:00
Fri, 30-May, 15:00

CFS Closing

Thu, 01-May, 15:00
Thu, 08-May, 15:00
Thu, 15-May, 15:00
Thu, 22-May, 15:00
Thu, 29-May, 15:00
Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00

CY Closing

Sun, 04-May, 23:00
Sun, 11-May, 23:00
Sun, 18-May, 23:00
Sun, 25-May, 23:00
Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00
Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00

ETD Port

Tue, 06-May
Tue, 13-May
Tue, 20-May
Tue, 27-May
Tue, 03-Jun
Tue, 10-Jun

Legend

ETA Airport Transit Time
Sat, 24-May 18
Sat, 31-May 18
Sat, 07-Jun 18
Sat, 14-Jun 18
Sat, 21-Jun 18
Sat, 28-Jun 18

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Los Angeles

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 089 E Wed, 23-Apr, 20:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 16:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Thu, 01-May Fri, 23-May 22
DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Wed, 30-Apr, 20:00 Mon, 05-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May, 17:00 Thu, 08-May Fri, 30-May 22
MATSONIA 062 E Wed, 07-May, 20:00 Mon, 12-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May, 17:00 Thu, 15-May Fri, 06-Jun 22
MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Wed, 14-May, 20:00 Mon, 19-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May, 17:00 Thu, 22-May Fri, 13-Jun 22
MATSON KAUAI 063 E Wed, 21-May, 20:00 Mon, 26-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May Fri, 20-Jun 22
LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Fri, 27-Jun 22
DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Fri, 04-Jul 22

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

via Singapore

to Europe Direct

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
SHIMIN 0YD9AS1IMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 14:00 Sat, 03-May Sun, 11-May 8

SHIMIN 0YD98S1MA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 14:00 Sat, 10-May Sun, 18-May 8

SHIMIN 0YD99S1MA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 14:00 Sat, 17-May Sun, 25-May 8

SHIMIN 0YD10S1MA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 14:00 Sat, 24-May Sun, 01-Jun 8

SHIMIN 0YD11S1MA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 14:00 Sat, 31-May Sun, 08-Jun 8

SHIMIN 0YD12S1MA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 14:00 Sat, 07-Jun Sun, 15-Jun 8

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to Europe Gateway 1 w -bl

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070w Fri, 25-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May, 15:00 Sun, 04-May, 23:00 Tue, 06-May Mon, 26-May 20

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Fri, 02-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May, 15:00 Sun, 11-May, 23:00 Tue, 13-May Mon, 02-Jun 20

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May, 15:00 Sun, 18-May, 23:00 Tue, 20-May Mon, 09-Jun 20

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May, 15:00 Sun, 25-May, 23:00 Tue, 27-May Mon, 16-Jun 20

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 23-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May, 15:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00 Tue, 03-Jun Mon, 23-Jun 20

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00 Tue, 10-Jun Mon, 30-Jun 20

OSL, PRG, VCE, WAW
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Europe Direct: AMS, ARN, BCN, BHX, BLQ, BRU, BUD, CDG,
CPH, DUS, FCO, FRA, HAM, LHR, LYS, MAD, MUC, MXP, NCE,

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Legend

Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into

Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container

loaded by shipper
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VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City

via Los Angeles

to Europe Gateway 1

KUEHNE+NAGEL ®

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 089 E Wed, 23-Apr, 20:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 16:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Thu, 01-May Sun, 25-May 24

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Wed, 30-Apr, 20:00 Mon, 05-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May, 17:00 Thu, 08-May Sun, 01-Jun 24
MATSONIA 062 E Wed, 07-May, 20:00 Mon, 12-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May, 17:00 Thu, 15-May Sun, 08-Jun 24

MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Wed, 14-May, 20:00 Mon, 19-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May, 17:00 Thu, 22-May Sun, 15-Jun 24

MATSON KAUAI 063 E Wed, 21-May, 20:00 Mon, 26-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May Sun, 22-Jun 24

LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Sun, 29-Jun 24

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Sun, 06-Jul 24

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Singapore to Europe Gateway 1 w -)I

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
SHIMIN 0YD9AS1IMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 14:00 Sat, 03-May Tue, 13-May 10

SHIMIN 0YD98S1MA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 14:00 Sat, 10-May Tue, 20-May 10

SHIMIN 0YD99S1MA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 14:00 Sat, 17-May Tue, 27-May 10

SHIMIN 0YD10S1MA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 14:00 Sat, 24-May Tue, 03-Jun 10

SHIMIN 0YD11S1MA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 14:00 Sat, 31-May Tue, 10-Jun 10

SHIMIN 0YD12S1MA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 14:00 Sat, 07-Jun Tue, 17-Jun 10

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Dubai to Europe Gateway 2 w -bl

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
CSCL INDIAN OCEAN 070w Fri, 25-Apr, 15:00 Thu, 01-May, 15:00 Sun, 04-May, 23:00 Tue, 06-May Wed, 28-May 22

CMA CGM ALASKA OMDDTWI1MA Fri, 02-May, 15:00 Thu, 08-May, 15:00 Sun, 11-May, 23:00 Tue, 13-May Wed, 04-Jun 22

CSCL ARCTIC OCEAN 054W Fri, 09-May, 15:00 Thu, 15-May, 15:00 Sun, 18-May, 23:00 Tue, 20-May Wed, 11-Jun 22

CSCL GLOBE 069W Fri, 16-May, 15:00 Thu, 22-May, 15:00 Sun, 25-May, 23:00 Tue, 27-May Wed, 18-Jun 22

COSCO SHIPPING AQUARIUS 042W Fri, 23-May, 15:00 Thu, 29-May, 15:00 Sun, 01-Jun, 23:00 Tue, 03-Jun Wed, 25-Jun 22

CSCL ATLANTIC OCEAN 060W Fri, 30-May, 15:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 15:00 Sun, 08-Jun, 23:00 Tue, 10-Jun Wed, 02-Jul 22

Europe Gateway 1: BEG, BER, BLL, BOD, BRE, BRS, BSL, BTS,
CGN, CHE, DRS, DTM, DUB, ERF, FMO, GLA, GOT, GRZ, GVA,
HAJ, HEL, HOH, INN, LEJ, LGG, LGW, LIL, LIS, LNZ, LTN, LUX,

MAN, MMX, MRS, MST, NCL, NTE, NUE, OTP, POZ, SOF, STN,

STR, SXB, SZG, TLS, VIE, VRN, ZAG, ZAZ, ZRH

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX,

RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Los Angeles to Europe Gateway 2

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
LURLINE 089 E Wed, 23-Apr, 20:00 Mon, 28-Apr, 16:00 Wed, 30-Apr, 17:00 Thu, 01-May Tue, 27-May 26

DANIEL K. INOUYE 087 E Wed, 30-Apr, 20:00 Mon, 05-May, 16:00 Wed, 07-May, 17:00 Thu, 08-May Tue, 03-Jun 26
MATSONIA 062 E Wed, 07-May, 20:00 Mon, 12-May, 16:00 Wed, 14-May, 17:00 Thu, 15-May Tue, 10-Jun 26

MATSON WAIKIKI 015 E Wed, 14-May, 20:00 Mon, 19-May, 16:00 Wed, 21-May, 17:00 Thu, 22-May Tue, 17-Jun 26

MATSON KAUAI 063 E Wed, 21-May, 20:00 Mon, 26-May, 16:00 Wed, 28-May, 17:00 Thu, 29-May Tue, 24-Jun 26

LURLINE 090 E Wed, 28-May, 20:00 Mon, 02-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 04-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 05-Jun Tue, 01-Jul 26

DANIEL K. INOUYE 088 E Wed, 04-Jun, 20:00 Mon, 09-Jun, 16:00 Wed, 11-Jun, 17:00 Thu, 12-Jun Tue, 08-Jul 26

VIET NAM, Ho Chi Minh City via Singapore to Europe Gateway 2 w -)I

Vessel Name Voyage No. Booking Cuf Off CFS Closing CY Closing ETD Port ETA Airport Transit Time
SHIMIN 0YD9ASIMA Mon, 21-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 25-Apr, 12:00 Thu, 01-May, 14:00 Sat, 03-May Thu, 15-May 12

SHIMIN 0YD98S1IMA Mon, 28-Apr, 12:00 Fri, 02-May, 12:00 Thu, 08-May, 14:00 Sat, 10-May Thu, 22-May 12

SHIMIN 0YD99S1IMA Mon, 05-May, 12:00 Fri, 09-May, 12:00 Thu, 15-May, 14:00 Sat, 17-May Thu, 29-May 12

SHIMIN 0YD10S1IMA Mon, 12-May, 12:00 Fri, 16-May, 12:00 Thu, 22-May, 14:00 Sat, 24-May Thu, 05-Jun 12

SHIMIN 0YD11S1IMA Mon, 19-May, 12:00 Fri, 23-May, 12:00 Thu, 29-May, 14:00 Sat, 31-May Thu, 12-Jun 12

SHIMIN 0YD12S1IMA Mon, 26-May, 12:00 Fri, 30-May, 12:00 Thu, 05-Jun, 14:00 Sat, 07-Jun Thu, 19-Jun 12

Europe Gateway 2: ALC, AOI, BIO, FLR, LJU, NAP, OPO, RIX, Booking Cut Off — latest booking to KN for departure
RNS, RZE, SKP, SWK, TLL, VLC, VNO CFS Closing — latest arrival at KN CFS for loading into
Sea-Air container

CY Closing — latest arrival at port for full container
loaded by shipper

Legend
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About us

Kuehne+Nagel is one of the world’s leading
logistics providers, with a network of more
than 1400 offices in over 100 countries.
78000+ employees worldwide are dedicated
to providing our customers with innovative
transport services and logistics solutions.
Local specialists ensure that Kuehne+Nagel
delivers according to our customers’ needs
and in compliance with all regulations and
industry requirements.

Learn more about our services at = kuehne-nagel.com

KUEHNE+NAGEL @


https://kuehne-nagel.com

